	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TA35-CFTWF150C0
	TA35-CFTWF150C0 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TA35-CFTWF150C0
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 32VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.30000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TA35-CFTWF150C0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TA35-CFTWF150C0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016MD3DP3B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ SLOW DBL PULSE
EFB-RL37C20 Panasonic Electronic Components  12VDC 106DB 3-TERM CERAM BUZZER
1457K1201 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.12X3.43X1.86" BL/NAT
E-850 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 8.5X0.078" BLK
1564TCP17BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE USE W/FRAM 1564A2 1=2
PBPS19007CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X7X0.07" BE/GY
2CSFT24 Hammond Manufacturing  SWING FRAME
1964400500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 12POLE
1400908 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
A9CAA-1602F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG16A/AF16/AFE16T
0982660280 Molex Inc  CBL 26POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 5"
0150200490 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 44POS .35M
G125-MW20300F94 Harwin Inc  1.25MM M/F ON 28AWG 300MM
H2BXT-10104-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049S/X 4"
M3YYK-6406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD64K/MC64G/MPD64K
C3811/25 100 3M  CABLE 25 COND FLAT .050" M-COLOR
S8111-46R Harwin Inc  CBL CLIP 1-1.5MM DIA CBL SMD
VERSAFIT-3/8-6-FSP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
EPS200-3/4-6"-BLACK-10-10 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 3/4-6"
0192690102 Molex Inc  3/4 INCH DUAL HST BK(800/1.5 INC
LMLK1-1RLS4-33739-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLB1-1RLS4R-37028-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9926291105 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 5A 240VAC
IAGH66-1RS4-36236-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W19XG3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
SPP-6F600 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 600A 700V BLADE
0229.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG .500A
MJS 2-R TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250V SLOW 5X15 TR
RGEF900 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RGE SERIES 9.0A HOLD
B59970C130A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 150MA 63V RAD
LCE12A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO201
SMAJ5.0CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMA
MSMLG30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO215AB
MPLAD6.5KP10CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC PLAD
30KPA102E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 102VWM P600
MXPLAD30KP58CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC PLAD
5KP18-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 32.2VC P600
ERZ-E07A431CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 387V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
V20E550L1T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 819V 10KA DISC 20MM
WP-040040-25-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCTS
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  keywords
	    	TA35-CFTWF150C0
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  Schurter Inc
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  pdf
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  datasheet
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  price
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  distributor
	electronic components TA35-CFTWF150C0
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  Circuit Protection
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  Circuit Breakers
	TA35-CFTWF150C0  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 32VDC
	TA35-CFTWF150C0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .